ENROLLMENT
Grade

As of 9/1/24
As of 9/1/24
As of 9/1/24

As of 10/1/24
As of 10/1/24
As of 10/1/24

As of 11/1/24
As of 11/1/24
As of 11/1/24

As of 12/1/24
As of 12/1/24
Asof 12/1/24

As of 01/01/25
As of 01/01/25
As of 01/01/25

As of 02/1/25
As of 02/1/25
As of 02/1/25

As of 03/01/25
As of 03/01/25
As of 03/01/25

As of 04/01/25
As of 04/01/25
As of 04/01/25

As of 05/01/25
As of 05/01/25
As of 05/01/25

As of 06/01/25
As of 06/01/25
As of 06/01/25

In building/ LaHO
In building
Learn at Home

TOTAL

In building
Learn at Home
TOTAL

In building
Learn at Home

TOTAL

In building
Learn at Home
TOTAL

In building
Learn at Home

TOTAL

In building
Learn at Home
TOTAL

In building
Learn at Home

TOTAL

In building
Learn at Home
TOTAL

In building
Learn at Home

TOTAL

In building
Learn at Home
TOTAL

K

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

TOTAL

7

7

12

11

16

20

15

13

16

12

18

10

162

6

3

15

18

9

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

64

13

10

10

27

29

25

28

15

13

16

12

18

10

226




