ENROLLMENT															
Grade	In building/ LaHO	K	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	TOTAL
As of 9/1/24	In building	7	5	7	12	11	16	20	15	13	16	12	18	10	162
As of 9/1/24	Learn at Home	6	5	3	15	18	9	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	64
As of 9/1/24	TOTAL	13	10	10	27	29	25	28	15	13	16	12	18	10	226
As of 10/1/24	In building														0
As of 10/1/24	Learn at Home								0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 10/1/24	TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 11/1/24	In building														0
As of 11/1/24	Learn at Home								0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 11/1/24	TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 12/1/24	In building														0
As of 12/1/24	Learn at Home								0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 12/1/24	TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 01/01/25	In building														0
As of 01/01/25	Learn at Home								0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 01/01/25	TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 02/1/25	In building														0
As of 02/1/25	Learn at Home								0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 02/1/25	TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 03/01/25	In building														0
As of 03/01/25	Learn at Home								0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 03/01/25	TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 04/01/25	In building														0
As of 04/01/25	Learn at Home								0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 04/01/25	TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 05/01/25	In building														0
As of 05/01/25	Learn at Home								0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 05/01/25	TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 06/01/25	In building														0
As of 06/01/25	Learn at Home								0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As of 06/01/25	TOTAL	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0